Ansprechpartner Umsiedlung Hautfligler

Kleinlogel GmbH

Frau Brigitte Martin

Herrn Thomas Buchheimer

Herrn Hans Bugert

BPS Kilian GbR
(nur Riedkommunen)

Herrn Hans Alles
(nur Lorsch und Einhausen)

64285 Darmstadt

64285 Darmstadt

64711 Erbach

68519 Viernheim

68623 Lampertheim

64653 Lorsch

06151/44658
0171/2642128
06151/422779
06151/37931
0175/2344689

06062/9466889
0151/64433026

0173/3128372

06206/912030

01577/4622647

kleinlogel@gmx.de

brigitte.martin@bund.net

th.buchheimer@gmx.de

h.bugert@web.de

info@bps-kilian.de

drohnensammler@t-
online.de
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